
ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 2 N 3128
Date: 1998-07-06

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 2

CODED CHARACTER SETS

SECRETARIAT: JAPAN (JISC)

DOC TYPE: Application for Registration

TITLE: Application for Registration No.215, Greek alphabet coded character set
for bibliographic information interchange

SOURCE: National Body of Ireland

PROJECT: --

STATUS: This document is circulated to the SC 2 members for review and
comment by 1998-10-15.

ACTION ID: COM

DUE DATE: 1998-10-15

DISTRIBUTION: P, O and L Members of ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 2
WG Conveners and Secretariats
Secretariat, ISO/IEC JTC 1
ISO/IEC ITTF

NO. OF PAGES: 6

ACCESS LEVEL: Open

WEB ISSUE #: 021

Contact: Secretariat ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 2 - Toshiko KIMURA
IPSJ/ITSCJ (Information Processing Society of Japan/Information Technology Standards Commission of Japan)*
Room 308-3, Kikai-Shinko-Kaikan Bldg., 3-5-8, Shiba-Koen, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0011 JAPAN
Tel: +81 3 3431 2808; Fax: +81 3 3431 6493; Telex: 2425340 IPSJ J; email: kimura@itscj.ipsj.or.jp
*A Standard Organization accredited by JISC



TYPE: 94-character graphic
character set REGISTRATION NUMBER: 215

DATE OF REGISTRATION:

ESCAPE SEQUENCE G0: ESC 02/08 02/01 F

G1: ESC 02/09 02/01 F

G2: ESC 02/10 02/01 F

G3: ESC 02/11 02/01 F

C0: -

C1: -

NAME

Greek alphabet coded character set for bibliographic
information interchange

DESCRIPTION

A graphic character set of 73 characters used in the Greek
alphabet.
This registration harmonizes with ISO/IEC 10646-1 as regards
character names, and gives UCS mappings where available.

SPONSOR

NSAI (National Standards Authority of Ireland)

ORIGIN
ISO 5428:1980

FIELD OF UTILIZATION

Bibliographic information interchange.
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02/00

02/01

02/02

02/03

02/04

02/05

02/06

02/07

02/08

02/09

02/10

02/11

02/12

02/13

02/14

02/15

03/00

03/01

03/02

03/03

03/04

03/05

03/06

03/07

03/08

03/09

03/10

03/11

03/12

03/13

03/14

03/15

(This position shall not be used)

COMBINING GRAVE ACCENT

COMBINING ACUTE ACCENT

COMBINING DIAERESIS

COMBINING GREEK PERISPOMENI

COMBINING COMMA ABOVE

COMBINING REVERSED COMMA ABOVE

COMBINING GREEK YPOGEGRAMMENI

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

LEFT-POINTING DOUBLE ANGLE QUOTATION MARK

RIGHT-POINTING DOUBLE ANGLE QUOTATION MARK

LEFT DOUBLE QUOTATION MARK

RIGHT DOUBLE QUOTATION MARK

GREEK NUMERAL SIGN

GREEK LOWER NUMERAL SIGN

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

GREEK ANO TELEIA

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

(This position shall not be used)

GREEK QUESTION MARK

Pos. Name Note

U+0300

U+0301

U+0308

U+0342

U+0313

U+0314

U+0345

U+00AB

U+00BB

U+201C

U+201D

U+0374

U+0375

U+0387

U+037E



04/00

04/01

04/02

04/03

04/04

04/05

04/06

04/07

04/08

04/09

04/10

04/11

04/12

04/13

04/14

04/15

05/00

05/01

05/02

05/03

05/04

05/05

05/06

05/07

05/08

05/09

05/10

05/11

05/12

05/13

05/14

05/15

(This position shall not be used)

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER ALPHA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER BETA

(This position shall not be used)

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER GAMMA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER DELTA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER EPSILON

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER STIGMA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER DIGAMMA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER ZETA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER ETA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER THETA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER IOTA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER KAPPA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER LAMDA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER MU

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER NU

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER XI

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER OMICRON

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER PI

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER KOPPA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER RHO

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER SIGMA

(This position shall not be used)

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER TAU

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER UPSILON

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER PHI

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER CHI

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER PSI

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER OMEGA

GREEK CAPITAL LETTER SAMPI

(This position shall not be used)

Pos. Name Note

U+0390

U+0391

U+0393

U+0394

U+0395

U+03DA

U+03DC

U+0396

U+0397

U+0398

U+0399

U+039A

U+039B

U+039C

U+039D

U+039E

U+039F

U+03A0

U+03DE

U+03A1

U+03A3

U+03A4

U+03A5

U+03A6

U+03A7

U+03A8

U+03A9

U+03E0



06/00

06/01

06/02

06/03

06/04

06/05

06/06

06/07

06/08

06/09

06/10

06/11

06/12

06/13

06/14

06/15

07/00

07/01

07/02

07/03

07/04

07/05

07/06

07/07

07/08

07/09

07/10

07/11

07/12

07/13

07/14

07/15

(This position shall not be used)

GREEK SMALL LETTER ALPHA

GREEK SMALL LETTER BETA

GREEK BETA SYMBOL

GREEK SMALL LETTER GAMMA

GREEK SMALL LETTER DELTA

GREEK SMALL LETTER EPSILON

GREEK SMALL LETTER STIGMA

GREEK SMALL LETTER DIGAMMA

GREEK SMALL LETTER ZETA

GREEK SMALL LETTER ETA

GREEK SMALL LETTER THETA

GREEK SMALL LETTER IOTA

GREEK SMALL LETTER KAPPA

GREEK SMALL LETTER LAMDA

GREEK SMALL LETTER MU

GREEK SMALL LETTER NU

GREEK SMALL LETTER XI

GREEK SMALL LETTER OMICRON

GREEK SMALL LETTER PI

GREEK SMALL LETTER KOPPA

GREEK SMALL LETTER RHO

GREEK SMALL LETTER SIGMA

GREEK SMALL LETTER FINAL SIGMA

GREEK SMALL LETTER TAU

GREEK SMALL LETTER UPSILON

GREEK SMALL LETTER PHI

GREEK SMALL LETTER CHI

GREEK SMALL LETTER PSI

GREEK SMALL LETTER OMEGA

GREEK SMALL LETTER SAMPI

(This position shall not be used)

Note

U+03B0

U+03B1

U+03D0

U+03B3

U+03B4

U+03B5

U+03B6

U+03B7

U+03B8

U+03B9

U+03BA

U+03BB

U+03BC

U+03BD

U+03BE

U+03BF

U+03C0

U+03C1

U+03C3

U+03C2

U+03C4

U+03C5

U+03C6

U+03C7

U+03C8

U+03C9

Pos. Name


